Supertex inc.
Product
Summary
Sheet
HV9921/HV9922/HV9923
3-Pin Switch-Mode LED Lamp Driver ICs
Typical Application Circuit
Features: Benefi ts:

HV9921/HV9922/HV9923
3-Pin Switch Mode LED Driver
Ordering Information / Availability
Part Number Package Option Samples Lead Time
HV9921N3-G 3 Pin TO-92 (Green) Now 4-5 Weeks
HV9921N8-G 3 Pin SOT-89 (Green)
HV9922N3-G 3 Pin TO-92 (Green)
HV9922N8-G 3 Pin SOT-89 (Green)
HV9923N3-G 3 Pin TO-92 (Green)
HV9922N8-G 3 Pin SOT-89 (Green)
Demo Boards Available - NOW
Part Number VIN VLED(max)/Iout Availability
HV9921DB1 85VAC - 264VAC 50V / 20mA Now
HV9922DB1 85VAC - 264VAC 50V / 50mA Now
HV9923DB1 85VAC - 264VAC 50V / 30mA Now
Product Contact
For any questions regarding the HV9921, HV9922, or the HV9923, please contact your local area Supertex sales
offi ce, or contact the main offi ce in the US at:
 Telephone:  800-222-9883